OM8 Ng. 0651-0027 (exp. 8/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMEI United States Patent and Trademark C
	ORM COVER SHEET
	TS ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Plea	ase record the attached documents or the new address(as) below
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): STEVEN J. SCULLER (1/1/2007), MICHAEL P. ZAMBELLI (1/24/2007), IN-YOUNG JANG (1/24/2007), AND JIMMY AN (1/24/2007)	2. Name and address of receiving +.//.
Execution Date(s): <u>in parentheses after inventor name</u>	Name: BELL'O INTERNATIONAL L.L.C. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No.	_ Street Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assignment Merger	711 GINESI DRIVE
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: MORGANVILLE
Government Interest Assignment	State: NEW JERSEY
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	Country: United States of America zip; 07751-1250 Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No
4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/270,719	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers attached	? Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Gregory S. Gewirtz LERNER, DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address; Atty. Dkt.:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Westfield	8. Payment Information
State: NJ Zip: 07090 Phone Number: (908) 518-6343	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Fax Number: (908) 654-0415 Emall Address: ggewirtz@ldlkm.com	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095 Authorized User Name Gregory S. Gewirtz
Signature:	February 21, 2007
Gregory S. Gewirtz - 36,522 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 5

	former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDUKA
ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) BELLO 3.1-041
	<u> </u>
Whereas, i, Steven J. Scuffer	Of
115 Valesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751	
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certa	in new and useful improvements in
ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO	UNTING ASSEMBLY
g for which an application for a United States Design Pate Application Number 29/270,719	ent was filed on <u>December 28, 2006</u>
for which an application for a United States Design Paten	twee avantal by
for which an International Application was filed on	as
designating the United	Chatan
And	Sizites,
Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C.	
a limited liability company of New Jersey, having	
a fimited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "as 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751-1250	signee" whose mailing address is
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the sar	Mary .
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one d	ne;
assignee my entire right, title and interest for the United States invention and the aforesaid Design patent application and all of applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Usald invention, including without limitation all applications and patents application pursuant to any law or treaty, as and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby autimprovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignmentation, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, content on said improvements and all assignments thereof to sate assignee or its representatives all facts known to the underequested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceeding become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful outlessignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent texpenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said	iginal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue initiad States of America and all other countries, for tents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of ad including the right to claim such priority or benefit thorized and requested to issue all patents on said as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the igns do hereby agree and covenant without further tinuation, reissue and other applications for Design id assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said reigned respecting said improvements, whenever gs in which any of said applications or patents may is, and to do generally everything necessary to aid protection for said improvements in all countries, the dissignee.
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the f when known.	iling date and application number of said application
1 /	1201
1/1/07	At Tole
Centa fluina Witness TNITA GLICKMAN	Steven J. Sculler
Typed Name of Witness *Total of 4 forms are submitted.	
572.	

Whereas, I, Steven J. Sculler 115 Valesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751 hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cer ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO To which an application for a United States Design Pate Application Number 29/270,719 for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an International Application was filed on the designating the United States Design Pate And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. Imited diability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751-1250 steesirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the sa	tain new and useful improvements in DUNTING ASSEMBLY tent was filed on December _28, _2006 Int was executed by me on, as I States. I States. I States is
115 Valesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751 hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented cer ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MC To which an application for a United States Design Pate Application Number 29/270,719 for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an International Application was filed on designating the United Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751,1350	tain new and useful improvements in DUNTING ASSEMBLY tent was filed on December _28, _2006 Int was executed by me on as I States. I States. I States is address is address is address is and and
ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO The provided states are provided to as assignor, have with others invented certain ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO The plate of the provided states are provided as a second state of the plate of the p	DUNTING ASSEMBLY tent was filed on December _28, _2006 Int was executed by me on, as I States. ssignee' whose mailing address is me;
ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO The provided states are provided to as assignor, have with others invented certain ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MO The plate of the provided states are provided as a second state of the plate of the p	DUNTING ASSEMBLY tent was filed on
for which an application for a United States Design Pate Application Number 29/270,719 for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an International Application was filed on , designating the United And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751,1250	DUNTING ASSEMBLY tent was filed on
Application Number 29/270,719 for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an International Application was filed on , designating the United And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey, 07751,1250	lent was filed on
for which an application for a United States Design Pate for which an International Application was filed on , designating the United And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey, 07751,1250	nt was executed by me on as I States. ssignee" whose mailing address is
for which an International Application was filed on designating the United And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. Ilmited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751,1250	ssignee" whose mailing address is me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
for which an International Application was filed on designating the United And Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. Ilmited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751,1250	ssignee" whose mailing address is me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. Ilmited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as 'a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey, 07751,1250	ssignee" whose mailing address is me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C. a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751,1250	me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
a limited fiability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "a 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey, 07751,1250	me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
	me; dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereo
s desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the en	dollars (\$ <u>1.00</u>), the receipt wheren
o , marcot n ble sa	
pplications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Laid invention, including without limitation all applications and patents application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby at a provements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, andersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigned for me and deliver all original, divisional, consistent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to satent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to satent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to satent on said improvements and all facts known to the underquested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceeding ecome involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oath saignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent penses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said	nd including the right to claiming priority or benefit on and including the right to claim such priority or benefit athorized and requested to issue all patents on said as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the signs do hereby agree and covenant without further tinuation, reissue and other applications for Design assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said resigned respecting said improvements, whenever gs in which any of said applications or patents may and to do generally everything necessary to aid
ed I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filter known.	
Date Witness Typed Name of Witness	Steven J. Sculler
"Total of 4 forms are submitted.	

	former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK
ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) BELLO 3.1-041
Whereas, I, Steven J. Sculler	
115 Valesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751	Of
hereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certs	2in new and neaful impersonments !-
ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MC	UNTING ASSEMBLY
for which an application for a United States Design Pate Application Number 29/270,719	ent was filed on <u>December 28, 200</u> 6
for which an application for a United States Design Pater	
for which an International Application was filed on	, as
, designating the United	States.
And	
Whereas, Bell'O International L.L.C.	
a limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "at	ssignee" whose mailing address is
	•
is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the sat	me;
applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Lead invention, including without limitation all applications and patents application pursuant to any law or treaty, at and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assistent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to satisfact on said improvements and all assignments thereof to satisfact on the underequested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceeding second involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oathessignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent payoneses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said	need in the right to claiming priority or benefit of not including the right to claim such priority or benefit thorized and requested to issue all patents on said as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the aigns do hereby agree and covenant without further tinuation, reissue and other applications for Design id assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said resigned respecting said improvements, whenever gs in which any of said applications or patents may is, and to do generally everything necessary to aid
and I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the f	
1/1/07	At Ach
Date	Steven J. Sculler
Witness GLICKMAN	
Typed Name of Witness	
x *Total of 4 forms are submitted.	
772\	

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION Whereas, I, Michael P. Zambelli	former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified i
	Docket Number (Optional)
Whereas I Michael C Z w	BELLO 3.1-041

2 Kindred Court; Basking Ridge, New Jersey 07920	
Pereafter referred to as assistant line of the period of t	C
nereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain new a ADAPTER PLATES FOR FLAT PANEL DISPLAYMENTED.	and useful improvements in
x for which an application for a United States Design Patent was fi Application Number 29/270,719	led on December 28, 2006
for which an application for a United States Design Patent was exe	<u>-</u> -
for which an International Application was filed on	cuted by me on
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, as
nd He United States.	
/hereas, <u>Bell'O International L.L.C.</u>	
limited liability company of New Jacobs by	_
limited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "assignee" w 711 Ginesi Drive: Morganville, New Jersey 07751-1250	hose mailing address is
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
DW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$	
olications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United Static dinvention, including without limitation all applications and patents for signification pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized all the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized all ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigned interaction, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, in on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assigned easted, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which gines its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection from the said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.	g the right to claim such priority or benefit of nd requested to issue all patents on said se of the entire interest therein; and the ereby agree and covenant without further eissue and other applications for Design e or its assigns, to communicate to said specting said improvements, whenever any of said applications or patents may do generally everything necessary to aid or said improvements in all countries, the
I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filing date at known.	nd application
~ / /	application number of said application
- <u>- Meylor</u> 1/11 i	\sim
Date 7	Market 1
Date	Michael P. Zambelli
Date Active Witness Uto A Uto Typed Name of Witness	Michael P. Zambelli
Witness 1/2 - VICTOR A 1/1/2	Michael P. Zambelli

LDLKM

ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	BELLO 3.1-041
Whereas, I. <u>In-Young Jang</u>	
381 Chestnut St; Ridgefield, New Jersey 07657	
Pereafter referred to as assignor, how details of	
nereafter referred to as assignor, have with others invented certain	in new and useful improvements in
	INITINIC ACCEMANTS
for which an application for a United States Design Pater Application Number 29/270,719	nt was filed on December 28, 2006
for which an application for a United States Design Patent	was executed by me on
for which an International Application was filed on	
nd , designating the United S	
·-	
hereas, Bell'O International L.L.C.	
imited liability company of New Jersey herein referred to as "ass 711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey, 07751-1250	signee" whose mailing address is
711 Ginesi Drive; Morganville, New Jersey 07751-1250	
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same	2;
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and pater aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said and on the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings are involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, appeal, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protesses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigned as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be applications to be applications to applications	nts for said invention claiming priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit prized and requested to issue all patents on assignee of the entire interest therein; and this do hereby agree and covenant without furtheation, reissue and other applications for Desi assignee or its assigns, to communicate to say the processing said improvements, whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a said improvements in all countries, the said improvements in all countries are said improvements.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and pater aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assign uneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuity on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said specific or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings me involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, there its successors.	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis ted States of America and all other countries, all other countries, all other said invention claiming priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to issue all patents on substitution and requested to issue all patents on substitution, reissue and other applications for Desput including the respecting said improvements, whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sessioned.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and pater aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said and on the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings are involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, appeal, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protesses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigned as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be applications to be applications to applications	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis ted States of America and all other countries, all other countries, all other said invention claiming priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to claim such priority or benefit including the right to issue all patents on substitution and requested to issue all patents on substitution, reissue and other applications for Desput including the respecting said improvements, whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sessioned.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and pater aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said and on the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings are involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, appeal, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protesses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigned as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said assigns and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be borne and paid by said as the said applications to be applications to be applications to applications	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reisted States of America and all other countries, and states of America and all other countries, and states of said invention claiming priority or beneficially on the reprized and requested to issue all patents on a assignee of the entire interest therein; and as do hereby agree and covenant without furtuation, reissue and other applications for Desput assignee or its assigns, to communicate to a specific processing said improvements, where in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sesignee.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and patent aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as earligned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignmentation, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuity on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said into on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said ignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings me involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and included the said applications to be borne and paid by said as do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filing known.	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reisted States of America and all other countries, and states of America and all other countries, and states of said invention claiming priority or beneficially on the reprized and requested to issue all patents on a assignee of the entire interest therein; and as do hereby agree and covenant without furtuation, reissue and other applications for Desput assignee or its assigns, to communicate to a specific processing said improvements, where in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sesignee.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and patent aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as earligned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assignmentation, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuity on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said into on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said ignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings me involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and included the said applications to be borne and paid by said as do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filing known.	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis ted States of America and all other countries, ats for said invention claiming priority or beneficied and requested to issue all patents on a assignee of the entire interest therein; and its do hereby agree and covenant without furtilization, reissue and other applications for Designassignee or its assigns, to communicate to a priority or beneficient of the entire interest therein; and its documents and other applications for Designassignee or its assigns, to communicate to a priority of the entire interest therein; whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a section for said improvements in all countries, the date and application number of said application.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and patent aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assign uneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuity on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said agnee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee on the stiff in any interferences or other legal proceedings are involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and the successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent proteins incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said as do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filling known.	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis ted States of America and all other countries, ats for said invention claiming priority or beneficied and requested to issue all patents on a assignee of the entire interest therein; and its do hereby agree and covenant without furtilization, reissue and other applications for Designee or its assigns, to communicate to signed respecting said improvements, whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sesignee.
dications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the Unit invention, including without limitation all applications and patent aforesaid Design application pursuant to any law or treaty, and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorovements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as ersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assign uneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuity on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said agnee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersignee on the stiff in any interferences or other legal proceedings are involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and the successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent proteins incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said as do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filling known.	inal, divisional, continuation, substitute or reis ted States of America and all other countries, ats for said invention claiming priority or beneficied and requested to issue all patents on a assignee of the entire interest therein; and its do hereby agree and covenant without furtilization, reissue and other applications for Designee or its assigns, to communicate to signed respecting said improvements, whenever in which any of said applications or patents mand to do generally everything necessary to a sesignee.

BELLO 3.1-041 BELLO 3.1-041 We and useful improvements in ING ASSEMBLY as filed on December 28, 2006 executed by me on , as s. Se' whose mailing address is (\$ 1.00), the receipt where in the countries in and to satisfie and all other countries in and to satisfie and all other countries in and to satisfie and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit and and requested to issue all patents on said innee of the option is a satisfied.
is and useful improvements in ING ASSEMBLY as filed on
is and useful improvements in ING ASSEMBLY as filed on
as filed on
as filed on
executed by me on as s. (\$ 1.00), the receipt where signor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reisst States of America and all other countries in and to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reisst States of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit adding the right to claim such priority or benefit and requested to issue all potentials.
s. (\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reissuations and invention claiming priority or benefit and invention claiming priority or benefit and and requested to issue all enterty.
s. (\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reissuations and invention claiming priority or benefit and invention claiming priority or benefit and and requested to issue all enterty.
(\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to sa merica and all other countries in and to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reiss. States of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit and and requested to issue all potentials.
(\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to samerica and all other countries in and to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reiss. States of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit adding the right to claim such priority or benefit and requested to issue all patents.
(\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to samerica and all other countries in and to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reiss. States of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit adding the right to claim such priority or benefit and requested to issue all patents.
(\$ 1.00), the receipt where ignor hereby sell, assign and set over to samerica and all other countries in and to sa divisional, continuation, substitute or reiss. States of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit adding the right to claim such priority or benefit and requested to issue all patents.
divisional, continuation, substitute or reissustates of America and all other countries, for said invention claiming priority or benefit adding the right to claim such priority or benefit of and requested to issue all patents.
divisional, continuation, substitute or reissi States of America and all other countries, for or said invention claiming priority or benefit ading the right to claim such priority or benefit ad and requested to issue all patents.
ed and requested to issue all patents on sailinge of the entire interest therein; and the hereby agree and covenant without further, reissue and other applications for Designae or its assigns, to communicate to sail respecting said improvements, whenevey thich any of said applications or patents may to do generally everything necessary to aid on for said improvements in all countries, thenes.
te and application number of said application
Application number of said application
Jimmy Ar
)

LDLKM